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Bearings are based on the so h line of 1 / 4 Twp. 3 beor ng 
N 89' 07' 14" W. 

Iron pins set are 5/8 inch reb 
identification i.': □ ps set flush wit 
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Wayne Twp. Sec. 4 T12N Rl 3W 

5. 

Except as specifically stated or shown on this plat, 
this survey does not purport to reflE:ct any of the 
following which may be applicable to the subject 
real estate: easements, other than possible 
easements that were visible at the time of 
making of this survey; building setbock lines; 
restrictive covenants; subdivision restrictions; 
zoning or other land use regulations, and any other 
facts that an accurate and current 'itle search 
may disclose. 

Surveyor has made no investigation or independent search 
for easements of record, encumbrances, restrictive 
covenants, ownership title evidence, ,Jr any other facts 
that an accurate and current title search may 
disclose. 

Tract 1 
Tract 2 

Tract 3 

Tract 4 

Tract 5 

Tract 6 

Parcel 
Parcel 

Parcel 

Pm eel 

Parcel 

Parcel 

# 70-55-01-07-000 
# 70-55-02-12-000 

70-55-02-23-000 
# 

73-03-01 -04-000 
# 70-55-02-05-000 

70-55-02-05 OOJ 
70-55-02-06-000 
70-55-02-08-000 

# 70-55-02-10-000 
70-55-02-11-000 

# 70-55-02-13-000 
70-55-02-14-000 
70-55-02-15-000 

1" = 100' ~--~-

51..., 5'fi!W 'fii~ 
1218 St. Rt. 93 NE 

••••• • • • • • 
New Lexin ton Ohio 43764 614 342-5131 

SURVEY FOR: James. & Donohew 

RONALD M. MERCKLE 


